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14

Table

10

11

12

13

14

Title
S1A. Gender

S1B. Is your current gender the same as (or does your current
gender align with) your sex assigned at birth?

S2. Age

S2A. Region

Urban/Rural

S3A. Which of the following best describes the employment status
of the Chief Income Earner in your household?

S3B. Does the Chief Income Earner have a private pension /
allowance?

S4. Which of these services do you or does your household have?

S5. Does your household pay line rental in order to receive your
fixed broadband service?

Q1. Which, if any, of these services are you the primary or joint
decision maker when deciding which provider to use in your
home?

Q2. Do you receive any of these services from the same provider?

Q2. Do you receive any of these services from the same provider?

Q3. Please indicate which company you pay for this service, not
the brand of your set top box or handset.
Summary

Q3. Please indicate which company you pay for this service, not
the brand of your set top box or handset.
mobile phone service

Base Description
Base: All respondents

Base: All respondents

Base: All respondents
Base: All respondents
Base: All respondents

Base: All respondents

Base: All respondents who are
retired

Base: All respondents

Base: All respondents who have a
fixed broadband internet

Base: All respondents

Base: All respondents who have
more than one service

Base: All respondents

Base: All respondents asked

Base: All respondents asked

Base
2585

2585

2585

2585

2585

2585

637

2585

1005

2585

2211

2585

2481

2481
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Table
15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

Title

Q3. Please indicate which company you pay for this service, not
the brand of your set top box or handset.

fixed line Phone

Q3. Please indicate which company you pay for this service, not
the brand of your set top box or handset.

fixed Broadband

Q3. Please indicate which company you pay for this service, not
the brand of your set top box or handset.

pay TV Service

LSUM. Landline Provider SUMMARY TABLE

L1. In terms of your landline service, how satisfied are you with the
OVERALL SERVICE PROVIDED by <Landline>

L1. In terms of your landline service, how satisfied are you with the
OVERALL SERVICE PROVIDED by <Landline>

L2. How satisfied are you with the overall VALUE FOR MONEY of

your service from <Landline>?

L2. How satisfied are you with the overall VALUE FOR MONEY of

your service from <Landline>?

L3. How satisfied are you with the RELIABILITY of your landline

service from <Landline>?

L3. How satisfied are you with the RELIABILITY of your landline

service from <Landline>?

L4. How satisfied are you with the clarity of the line when making
or receiving calls on your landline from <Landline>.

L4. How satisfied are you with the clarity of the line when making
or receiving calls on your landline from <Landline>.

M1. Which of these best describe the mobile phone package you

personally use most often?

Base Description
Base: All respondents asked

Base: All respondents asked

Base: All respondents asked

Base: All Landline respondents
asked

Base: All Landline respondents

Base: All Landline respondents

Base: All Landline respondents

not having the service in a bundle

Base: All Landline respondents

not having the service in a bundle

Base: All Landline respondents

Base: All Landline respondents

Base: All Landline respondents

Base: All Landline respondents

Base: All Mobile respondents

Base
1444

2125

1276

1444

1444

1444

234

234

1444

1444

1444

1444

2481
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40

Table
28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

Title

M1. Which of these best describe the mobile phone package you
personally use most often?

MSUM. Mobile Provider SUMMARY TABLE

M2. In terms of your mobile phone service, how satisfied are you
with the OVERALL SERVICE PROVIDED by <Mobile>?

M2. In terms of your mobile phone service, how satisfied are you
with the OVERALL SERVICE PROVIDED by <Mobile>?

M3. How satisfied are you with the overall VALUE FOR MONEY of
your service from <Mobile>?

M3. How satisfied are you with the overall VALUE FOR MONEY of
your service from <Mobile>?

M4. How satisfied are you OVERALL with the RECEPTION OR
SIGNAL STRENGTH that you get on your mobile phone service
from <Mobile>?

M4. How satisfied are you OVERALL with the RECEPTION OR
SIGNAL STRENGTH that you get on your mobile phone service
from <Mobile>?

IN1. Which of these fixed broadband services does your
household have?

IN1. Which of these fixed broadband services does your
household have?

INSUM. Fixed Broadband Provider SUMMARY TABLE

IN2. In terms of your fixed broadband service, how satisfied are
you with the OVERALL SERVICE PROVIDED by <Broadband>?

IN2. In terms of your fixed broadband service, how satisfied are
you with the OVERALL SERVICE PROVIDED by <Broadband>?

Base Description
Base: All Mobile respondents

Base: All Mobile respondents
asked

Base: All Mobile respondents

Base: All Mobile respondents

Base: All Mobile respondents not
having the service in a bundle

Base: All Mobile respondents not
having the service in a bundle

Base: All Mobile respondents

Base: All Mobile respondents

Base: All Internet respondents
Base: All Internet respondents
Base: All Internet respondents

asked

Base: All Internet respondents

Base: All Internet respondents

Base
2481

2481

2481

2481

2047

2047

2481

2481

2125

2125

2125

2125

2125
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50
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52

53

Table
41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

Title

IN3. How satisfied are you with the overall VALUE FOR MONEY of
your service from <Broadband>?

IN3. How satisfied are you with the overall VALUE FOR MONEY of
your service from <Broadband>?

IN4. How satisfied are you with the SPEED OF SERVICE while
online from <Broadband>?

IN4. How satisfied are you with the SPEED OF SERVICE while
online from <Broadband>?

IN5. How satisfied are you with the RELIABILITY of your fixed
broadband service from <Broadband>?

IN5. How satisfied are you with the RELIABILITY of your fixed
broadband service from <Broadband>?

PTSUM. Pay TV Provider SUMMARY TABLE

PT1. How satisfied are you with the OVERALL SERVICE
PROVIDED by your television service provider <TV>?

PT1. How satisfied are you with the OVERALL SERVICE
PROVIDED by your television service provider <TV>?

PT2. How satisfied are you with the overall VALUE FOR MONEY
of your service from <TV>?

PT2. How satisfied are you with the overall VALUE FOR MONEY
of your service from <TV>?

B1. In terms of your overall package of services, how satisfied are
you with the OVERALL SERVICE PROVIDED by
<BundleProvider>?

B1. In terms of your overall package of services, how satisfied are
you with the OVERALL SERVICE PROVIDED by
<BundleProvider>?

Base Description

Base: All Internet respondents not

having the service in a bundle

Base: All Internet respondents not

having the service in a bundle

Base: All Internet respondents

Base: All Internet respondents

Base: All Internet respondents

Base: All Internet respondents

Base: All TV respondents

respondents asked

Base: All TV respondents

Base: All TV respondents

Base: All TV respondents not
having the service in a bundle

Base: All TV respondents not
having the service in a bundle

Base: All Bundle respondents

Base: All Bundle respondents

Base
616

616

2125

2125

2125

2125

1276

1276

1276

462

462

1628

1628
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58
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60

61

Table
54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

Title

B2. How satisfied are you with the overall VALUE FOR MONEY of
your service from <BundleProviderText>?

B2. How satisfied are you with the overall VALUE FOR MONEY of
your service from <BundleProviderText>?

BM1. Which, if any, of these other services are you the primary or
joint decision maker when deciding which provider to use?

BM2. Which bank do you use for your MAIN current account?

BMa3. In terms of your main current account, how satisfied are you
with the OVERALL SERVICE PROVIDED by <Bank>?

BM4. Do you use the same provider for both gas and electricity?

BM5. Which supplier do you use for gas and electricity?

BM6. In terms of your gas and electricity service, how satisfied are
you with the OVERALL SERVICE PROVIDED by <Supplier>?

Base Description
Base: All Bundle respondents

Base: All Bundle respondents

Base: All respondents

Base: All respondents who are the
primary or joint decision maker
when deciding which provider to
use for Bank current accounts

Base: All respondents who are the
primary or joint decision maker
when deciding which provider to
use for Bank current accounts

Base: All respondents who are the
primary or joint decision maker
when deciding which provider to
use for Gas supplier and
Electricity supplier

Base: All respondents who use
the same provider for both gas
and electricity

Base: All respondents who use
the same provider for both gas
and electricity

Base
1628

1628

2585

2359

2359

1879

1709

1709
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67

Table
62

63

64

65

66

67

Title
BM7. Which supplier do you use for gas?

BMB8. In terms of your gas service , how satisfied are you with the
OVERALL SERVICE PROVIDED by <Supplier>?

BM9. Which supplier do you use for electricity?

BM10. In terms of your electricity service, how satisfied are you
with the OVERALL SERVICE PROVIDED by <Supplier>?

QD1. You said earlier you were dissatisfied with the overall service
from your landline provider. Why do you say that?

QD1. You said earlier you were dissatisfied with the overall service
from your landline provider. Why do you say that?

Base Description

Base: All respondents who are the
primary or joint decision maker
when deciding which provider to
use for Gas supplier and who
don't use the same provider for
both gas and electricity

Base: All respondents who are the
primary or joint decision maker
when deciding which provider to
use for Gas supplier and who
don't use the same provider for
both gas and electricity

Base: All respondents who are the
primary or joint decision maker
when deciding which provider to
use for Electrcity and who don't
use the same provider for both
gas and electricity

Base: All respondents who are the
primary or joint decision maker
when deciding which provider to
use for Electrcity and who don't
use the same provider for both
gas and electricity

Base: All respondents dissatisfied
with the overall service provided
by the Landline provider

Base: All respondents dissatisfied
with the overall service provided
by the Landline provider

Base
200

200

534

534

81

81




Page 7

Page
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69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

Table
68

69

69

70

70

71

71

72

73

Title

QD2. You said earlier you were dissatisfied with the overall service
from your mobile phone service provider. Why do you say that?

QD2. You said earlier you were dissatisfied with the overall service
from your mobile phone service provider. Why do you say that?

QD2. You said earlier you were dissatisfied with the overall service
from your mobile phone service provider. Why do you say that?

QD3. You said earlier you were dissatisfied with the overall service
from your fixed broadband provider. Why do you say that?

QD3. You said earlier you were dissatisfied with the overall service
from your fixed broadband provider. Why do you say that?

QD3. You said earlier you were dissatisfied with the overall service
from your fixed broadband provider. Why do you say that?

QD3. You said earlier you were dissatisfied with the overall service
from your fixed broadband provider. Why do you say that?

QD4. You said earlier you were dissatisfied with the overall service
from your pay TV provider. Why do you say that?

QD4. You said earlier you were dissatisfied with the overall service
from your pay TV provider. Why do you say that?

Base Description

Base: All respondents dissatisfied
with the overall service provided
by the mobile service provider

Base: All respondents dissatisfied
with the overall service provided
by the mobile service provider

Base: All respondents dissatisfied
with the overall service provided
by the mobile service provider

Base: All respondents dissatisfied
with the overall service provided
by the Broadband provider

Base: All respondents dissatisfied
with the overall service provided
by the Broadband provider

Base: All respondents dissatisfied
with the overall service provided
by the Broadband provider

Base: All respondents dissatisfied
with the overall service provided
by the Broadband provider

Base: All respondents dissatisfied
with the overall service provided
by the TV provider

Base: All respondents dissatisfied
with the overall service provided
by the TV provider

Base
88

88

92

146

155

146

155

69

69
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80
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82

83

84

85

Table
74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

Title

QN1. Based on your overall experience of using <Landline> for
your landline service, how likely would you be to recommend them
to a friend or family member as a landline provider?

QN1. Based on your overall experience of using <Landline> for
your landline service, how likely would you be to recommend them
to a friend or family member as a landline provider?

QN2. Based on your overall experience of <Mobile> as your
mobile service provider, how likely would you be to recommend
them to a friend or family member as a mobile service provider?

QNZ2. Based on your overall experience of <Mobile> as your
mobile service provider, how likely would you be to recommend
them to a friend or family member as a mobile service provider?

QN3. Based on your overall experience of <Broadband> as your
fixed broadband provider, how likely would you be to recommend
them to a friend or family member as a fixed broadband provider?

QN3. Based on your overall experience of <Broadband> as your
fixed broadband provider, how likely would you be to recommend
them to a friend or family member as a fixed broadband provider?

QN4. Based on your overall experience of <TV> as your pay TV
provider, how likely would you be to recommend them to a friend
or family member as a pay TV provider?

QN4. Based on your overall experience of <TV> as your pay TV
provider, how likely would you be to recommend them to a friend
or family member as a pay TV provider?

QC1. Please look at the different statements people have made
about technology services such as mobile phones, landline
phones, broadband or TV services.

For each statement please indicate how much you agree or
disagree.

Summary

Base Description

Base:

Base

Base

Base:

Base:

Base:

Base:

Base

Base

All Landline respondents

: All Landline respondents

: All Mobile respondents

All Mobile respondents

All Broadband respondents

All Broadband respondents

All TV respondents

:All TV respondents

: All respondents

Base
1444

1444

2481

2481

2125

2125

1276

1276

2585
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86

87

88

89

90

91

Table
83

84

85

86

87

88

Title

QC1. Please look at the different statements people have made
about technology services such as mobile phones, landline
phones, broadband or TV services.

For each statement please indicate how much you agree or
disagree.

| try to keep up with technology

QCH1. Please look at the different statements people have made
about technology services such as mobile phones, landline
phones, broadband or TV services.

For each statement please indicate how much you agree or
disagree.

My friends tend to come to me if they have questions about
technology

QCH1. Please look at the different statements people have made
about technology services such as mobile phones, landline
phones, broadband or TV services.

For each statement please indicate how much you agree or
disagree.

I'm as knowledgeable about these technologies as the next person

QC2. Which, if any, of these do you use the internet for?

QC3. Please look at these two statements people have made
about shopping around generally, whether for services such as
mobile phones, broadband, insurance or for goods.

For each statement please indicate how much you agree or
disagree

Summary

QC3. Please look at these two statements people have made
about shopping around generally, whether for services such as
mobile phones, broadband, insurance or for goods.

For each statement please indicate how much you agree or
disagree

Finding a cheaper deal is a priority for me

Base Description
Base: All respondents

Base: All respondents

Base: All respondents

Base: All respondents

Base: All respondents

Base: All respondents

Base
2585

2585

2585

2585

2585

2585




Page 10

Page
92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

Table
89

90

91

92

93

94

94

95

96

97

Title

QCS3. Please look at these two statements people have made
about shopping around generally, whether for services such as
mobile phones, broadband, insurance or for goods.

For each statement please indicate how much you agree or
disagree

I look out for and use discount codes or discount vouchers
whenever | can

QC4. What is the total number of people in your household
(including yourself and any children)?

QC5. What is the total number of children aged under 18 in your
household?

QC6. Are any other adults in the household working either full time
or part time?

QC7. Do we have your permission to ask you about any issues
that impact your daily activities or the work you can do?
QC8. Which of these, if any, impact or limit your daily activities or

the work you can do?

QC8. Which of these, if any, impact or limit your daily activities or
the work you can do?

QC10. Which one of these bands describes your total household
income before tax or any other deductions are made?

QBen. Could you please tell us whether you or anyone in your
household currently receives any of the following benefits?

Benchmarking. Overall Satisfaction with each service provider

Base Description

Base:

Base:

Base:

Base:

Base:

Base

Base:

Base

Base:

Base:

All respondents

All respondents

All respondents

All respondents asked

All respondents

: All respondents asked

All respondents asked

: All respondents

All respondents

All respondents asked

Base
2585

2585

2585

534

2585

2451

2455

2585

2585

2481
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